
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

2 

41 

9 

80 

37 

3 

29 

21 

32 

24 

77 

248 

63 

11111 

101 

4 

88 

95 

7 

126 

11 

28 

61 

48 

68 

20 

22 

45 

31 

30 

25 

176 

116 

33 

55 

69 

133 

79 

17 

15 

Name 

Noah Milell 

Andreas Birkbak 

Lasse Poulsen 

M ichael Engstrøm  Christensen 

Nicolaj Larsen 

Jonas Hansen 

Daniel Kaspersen 

Michael Kristensen 

Henrik Hansen 

Michael Bo Andersen 

Rasmus Andreasen 

Mads Dormann 

Mads Bild 

Carina Christensen 

Axel Bengtsson 

Tim Hansen 

Line Boisen Petersen 

Morten B. Larsen 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Kasper Hansen 

Toke Christensen 

Claus Jakobsen 

Brian Møller 

Daniel Stærkær 

Jan Faurschou 

Rasmus Pabst 

Jacob Jensen 

Michael Bundgaard 

Michael Christensen 

Stefan Wagner 

Henrik Højman 

Rasmus Bornhøft 

Ove Dalgård Christensen 

Mogens Markvard Inthanai 

Peder Fænø 

Martin Gejl 

Dan Sørensen 

Morten Dehn 

Dennis R Lauritsen 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 

55.150 

55.408 

55.456 

55.543 

55.617 

55.626 

55.665 

55.703 

55.714 

56.023 

56.051 

56.063 

56.234 

56.250 

56.340 

56.370 

56.371 

56.516 

56.530 

56.603 

56.642 

56.646 

56.656 

56.746 

57.256 

57.297 

57.297 

57.467 

57.946 

58.128 

58.192 

58.273 

58.374 

58.566 

58.884 

59.911 

1:01.096 

1:05.400 

1:07.940 

Diff 

0.258 

0.306 

0.393 

0.467 

0.476 

0.515 

0.553 

0.564 

0.873 

0.901 

0.913 

1.084 

1.100 

1.190 

1.220 

1.221 

1.366 

1.380 

1.453 

1.492 

1.496 

1.506 

1.596 

2.106 

2.147 

2.147 

2.317 

2.796 

2.978 

3.042 

3.123 

3.224 

3.416 

3.734 

4.761 

5.946 

10.250 

12.790 

Best Speed 

86,818 

86,414 

86,339 

86,203 

86,089 

86,075 

86,015 

85,956 

85,939 

85,465 

85,422 

85,404 

85,144 

85,120 

84,984 

84,939 

84,937 

84,719 

84,698 

84,589 

84,531 

84,525 

84,510 

84,376 

83,624 

83,565 

83,565 

83,317 

82,629 

82,370 

82,279 

82,165 

82,023 

81,754 

81,312 

79,919 

78,368 

73,211 

70,474 

- 

In Lap 

9 

12 

11 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

7 

8 

7 

9 

3 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

9 

8 

4 

12 

8 

4 

11 

9 

6 

9 

6 

5 

7 

10 

4 

10 

4 

4 

1 

4 

0 

Land 

SE 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

SE 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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Pos 

41 

42 

No. 

94 

95 

Name 

Anders Elkjær 

Rasmus Busch 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

Land 

DK 

DK 
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